South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:29:53 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1316 (Rat #0504, Act #0454 of 1986) General Bill, By C.L. Powell
Similar (H 3928)
A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1192, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to type and number of
nongame fishing devices which may be used in designated freshwater bodies, so as to permit the use of jugs for fishing in
Lake Secession.

05/15/86
05/16/86
05/16/86
05/19/86
05/20/86
05/21/86
05/22/86
05/28/86
06/02/86
06/02/86
06/02/86
06/05/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2716

Read second time SJ-2722

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2722
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2729

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3136
Read second time HJ-3167

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3247

Ratified R 504

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/02/86

Act No. 454

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



