

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### S\*1316 (Rat #0504, Act #0454 of 1986) General Bill, By C.L. Powell

#### Similar (H 3928)

A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1192, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to type and number of nongame fishing devices which may be used in designated freshwater bodies, so as to permit the use of jugs for fishing in Lake Secession.

05/15/86	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc	SJ-2716
05/16/86	Senate	Read second time	SJ-2722
05/16/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day	SJ-2722
05/19/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House	SJ-2729
05/20/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference	HJ-3136
05/21/86	House	Read second time	HJ-3167
05/22/86	House	Read third time and enrolled	HJ-3247
05/28/86		Ratified R 504	
06/02/86		Signed By Governor	
06/02/86		Effective date 06/02/86	
06/02/86		Act No. 454	
06/05/86		Copies available	